
WHDF World Cliff Diving Championship

Brontallo, Switzerland, 27 July 2002

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Orlando Duque COL 94.050 149.500 145.350 388.900

2 Sergey Zotin RUS 88.275 139.100 138.975 366.350

3 Magnus Gardarsson DK 76.725 103.750 132.775 313.250

4 Daniel Locher SUI 80.850 98.900 126.900 306.650

5 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA 84.975 99.875 115.000 299.850

6 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA 72.600 102.500 101.050 276.150

7 Laurant Fischer FRA 69.300 92.250 113.850 275.400

8 Egill Ormarsson ISL 75.075 90.650 77.900 243.625

9 Vitali Ruhl GER 53.625 43.000 111.375 208.000

 1 LA Lars Aunbirk  DK

 2 MS Mimmo Scarpetta  ITA

 3 CH Claudia Huber  SUI

 4 KG Ken Grove  AUS

 5 FG Frank Gorman  USA

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Men
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Rank

 1 LA  2 MS  3 CH  4 KG  5 FG Points Round 1

1 Daniel Locher SUI armstand reverse 1 1/2 somersaults tuck C 3.3 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 80.850 80.850 4

2 Laurant Fischer FRA flying reverse somersault tuck C 3.3 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 69.300 69.300 8

3 Vitali Ruhl GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist C 3.3 6.25 6.75 4.50 4.50 5.50 53.625 53.625 9

4 Egill Ormarsson ISL forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 75.075 75.075 6

5 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA reverse somersault layout A 3.3 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 72.600 72.600 7

6 Sergey Zotin RUS flying forward somersault tuck C 3.3 9.00 8.25 9.00 8.75 9.00 88.275 88.275 2

7 Magnus Gardarsson DK flying back somersault tuck C 3.3 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 76.725 76.725 5

8 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA reverse somersault in 3 positions BAC 3.3 9.25 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.00 84.975 84.975 3

9 Orlando Duque COL forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 3.3 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 94.050 94.050 1
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Rank

 1 LA  2 MS  3 CH  4 KG  5 FG Points Round 2

1 Daniel Locher SUI inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist C 4.3 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 98.900 179.750 5

2 Laurant Fischer FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.00 92.250 161.550 8

3 Vitali Ruhl GER inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/ 2 twist C 4.3 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.50 43.000 96.625 9

4 Egill Ormarsson ISL forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position D 3.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 90.650 165.725 7

5 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.1 8.25 9.25 8.25 8.50 8.00 102.500 175.100 6

6 Sergey Zotin RUS back 2 somersaults with 4 twists, free position D 5.2 9.00 9.50 8.75 8.25 9.00 139.100 227.375 2

7 Magnus Gardarsson DK forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 103.750 180.475 4

8 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA inward 3 somersaults pike with1/2 twist B 4.7 8.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 99.875 184.850 3

9 Orlando Duque COL back 2 somersaults with 4 twists, free position D 5.2 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 149.500 243.550 1

Marks Total 
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Rank

 1 LA  2 MS  3 CH  4 KG  5 FG Points Round 3

1 Daniel Locher SUI forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist C 4.7 9.00 8.50 9.25 9.00 9.00 126.900 306.650 4

2 Laurant Fischer FRA armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist B 4.6 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 113.850 275.400 7

3 Vitali Ruhl GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1 1/2 twists C 4.5 8.00 8.75 8.00 8.25 8.50 111.375 208.000 9

4 Egill Ormarsson ISL inward 2 somersaults pike B 3.8 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 77.900 243.625 8

5 Cyrille Oumedjkane FRA inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 101.050 276.150 6

6 Sergey Zotin RUS back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 9.25 8.75 9.00 9.25 9.00 138.975 366.350 2

7 Magnus Gardarsson DK inward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 4.7 10.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.00 132.775 313.250 3

8 Vycheslav Polyeshchuk ITA forward 4 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist B 5.0 8.00 7.00 8.25 8.00 6.75 115.000 299.850 5

9 Orlando Duque COL back 3 somersaults pike with 2 twists B 5.1 9.25 9.75 9.50 10.00 9.00 145.350 388.900 1
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